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JANUARY 2026

PROGRAM

Safety and Health Assessment System in
Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor

Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator
(OSHC)

FEBRUARY 2026

PROGRAM

Quality Assessment System in Construction
(QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)

MARCH 2026

PROGRAM

Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator
(OSHC)

Safety and Health Assessment System in
Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor

APRIL 2026

PROGRAM

Quality Assessment System in Construction
(QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)

Certified Facility Management Executive
(FME) - Modul 1& 2

Site Safety Supervisor (SSS)

Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM)
- Modul 1& 3

Certified Construction Project Manager
(CCPM) - Modul 1,2 & 3

Certified Facility Management Manager
Healthcare (FMMH) - Modul 1 & 2

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

NO OF
DAYS

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

25
25

25

25

RAINING
ALENDAR

MEDIUM /
LOCATION

ONLINE

KUALA LUMPUR

MEDIUM /
LOCATION

KUALA LUMPUR

MEDIUM /
LOCATION

KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE

MEDIUM

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR
KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

DATE

14 JAN 2026

20 JAN - 22 JAN 2026

DATE

9 FEB - 11 FEB 2026

DATE

9 MAR - 11 MAR 2026

12 MAR 2026

DATE

6 APR - 8 APR 2026

6 APR - 9 APR 2026

13 APR - 24 APR 2026
13 APR - 15 APR 2026

20 APR - 23 APR 2026

27 APR - 30 APR 2026

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

286.00

865.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

918.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)
865.00

286.00

COURSE FEE
(Inclusive
8% SST)

918.00

4,080.00

1,750.00
5,400.00

7,600.00

5,400.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

298.00

900.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

955.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

900.00

298.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC - Inclusive
Of 8% SST)

955.00

4,244.00

1,834.00
5,616.00

7,904.00

5,616.00

GONSTRUGTION PERSONNEL
GOMPETENGY BASED
TRAINING PROGRAMME
(CERTIFICATION GCOURSES)

MAY 2026
NO OF
DAYS
PROGRAM
Certified Construction Traffic Management 4
Officer (CTMO) - Modul 1,2 & 3
Certified Facility Management Executive 3
(FME) - Modul 3,4 & 5
Safety and Health Assessment System in 1
Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor
Certified Facility Management Executive 4
Healthcare (FMEH) - Modul 1 & 2
Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator 3
(OSHC)
Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM) 4
- Modul 2,5 & 6
Certified Construction Site Supervisor (CSS) 3
-Modul 1,2 & 3
Certified Construction Project Manager 4
(CCPM) - Modul 4.5 & 6
Certified Facility Management Manager 3
Healthcare (FMMH) - Modul 3,4 & 5
JUNE 2026
NO OF
DAYS
PROGRAM
Safety & Health Officer (SHO) 22
Certified Facility Management Executive 3
(FME)
- Modul 6,7&8
Certified Construction Traffic Management 3
Officer (CTMO)
- Modul 4,5 & 6
Quality Assessment System in Construction 3
(QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)
Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM) 3
- Modul 78 & 9
Certified Construction Site Supervisor (CSS) 2
-Modul 4 & 5
Certified Facility Management Executive 3
Healthcare (FMEH)
- Modul 3,4 &5
Certified Construction Project Manager 4
(CCPM)
- Modul 78 & 9
Certified Facility Management Manager 3

Healthcare (FMMH)
- Modul 6,7 & 8

CCD REF
NUMBER

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

CCD REF
NUMBER

25
25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

MEDIUM /
LOCATION

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

ONLINE

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

MEDIUM /
LOCATION

KUALA LUMPUR
KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

KUALA LUMPUR

DATE

4 MAY - 7 MAY 2026

5 MAY - 7 MAY 2026

6 MAY 2026

11 MAY - 14 MAY 2026

11 MAY - 13 MAY 2026

11 MAY - 14 MAY 2026

18 MAY - 20 MAY 2026

18 MAY - 21 MAY 2026

19 MAY - 21 MAY 2026

DATE

2 JUN - 20 JUL 2026
2 JUN - 4 JUN 2026

8 JUN - 10 JUN 2026

8 JUN - 10 JUN 2026

9 JUN - 11 JUN 2026

15 JUN - 16 JUN 2026

22 JUN - 24 JUN 2026

22 JUN - 25 JUN 2026

29 JUN - 01 JUL 2026

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

3,740.00

286.00

4,080.00

865.00

4,080.00

COURSE FEE
- SELFPAY
(Inclusive
8% SST)

4,00.00

918.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC -
Inclusive Of 8%
SST)

3,890.00

298.00

4,244.00

900.00

4,244.00

COURSE FEE
(HRDC -
Inclusive Of 8%
SST)

4,264.00

955.00



