

Organized by:



Powered by:



15-25

CCD POINT

*Terms & Conditions apply

SCAN

Scan for available Course!



www.cidbholdings.com.my

Secretariat
Level 12 & 26, CIDB 520
The Met Corporate Towers
20, Jalan Dutamas 2
50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Email Address : training@cidbh.com.my
Phone : +603-6206 0000 Fax : +603-6206 0009
Web : <https://www.blink.cidbholdings.com.my>

Content of the document is copywrite of CIDB Holdings.

Any use of information or re-publish kindly seek written permission approval from CIDB Holdings.



cidbholdings.com.my



03-6206 0000
013-7097174 (Whatsapp only)

HRDCorp Claimable:



Certification:



ONLINE Training • PHYSICAL Training • IN-HOUSE Training

**We provide short courses in
various categories and In-House /
Customize Program**

Quality Management • Facility Management
Project Management • Financial & Administration
Information Technologies • Construction Technical
Entrepreneurship • Safety & Health
Leadership • Governance



www.cidbholdings.com.my

TRAINING CALENDAR 2026

JANUARY - JUNE

CONSTRUCTION PERSONNEL COMPETENCY BASED TRAINING PROGRAMME (CERTIFICATION COURSES)

The Construction Personnel Competency Based Training Programme (CCP) are designed to provide certification to construction personnel on various disciplines of the industry. Specific pre requisite qualifications are outline and competency certification will be awarded upon successful assessment/examination at the end of the training. Trainings are scheduled year-round, covering topics such as Traffic Management, Project Management, Quality Management and various other disciplines.

01. Certificate of Attendance
by CIDB Holdings
02. Certificate of Achievement
by CIDB Malaysia

TRAINING CALENDAR

JANUARY - JUNE 2026

CONSTRUCTION PERSONNEL COMPETENCY BASED TRAINING PROGRAMME (CERTIFICATION COURSES)

JANUARY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM / LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Safety and Health Assessment System in Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor	1	15	ONLINE	14 JAN 2026	286.00	298.00
Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator (OSHC)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	20 JAN - 22 JAN 2026	865.00	900.00

FEBRUARY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM / LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Quality Assessment System in Construction (QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	9 FEB - 11 FEB 2026	918.00	955.00

MARCH 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM / LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator (OSHC)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	9 MAR - 11 MAR 2026	865.00	900.00
Safety and Health Assessment System in Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor	1	15	ONLINE	12 MAR 2026	286.00	298.00

APRIL 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM	DATE	COURSE FEE (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Quality Assessment System in Construction (QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	6 APR - 8 APR 2026	918.00	955.00
Certified Facility Management Executive (FME) - Modul 1 & 2	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	6 APR - 9 APR 2026	4,080.00	4,244.00
Site Safety Supervisor (SSS)	10	25	KUALA LUMPUR	13 APR - 24 APR 2026	1,750.00	1,834.00
Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM) - Modul 1 & 3	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	13 APR - 15 APR 2026	5,400.00	5,616.00
Certified Construction Project Manager (CCPM) - Modul 1,2 & 3	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	20 APR - 23 APR 2026	7,600.00	7,904.00
Certified Facility Management Manager Healthcare (FMMH) - Modul 1 & 2	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	27 APR - 30 APR 2026	5,400.00	5,616.00

MAY 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM / LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Certified Construction Traffic Management Officer (CTMO) - Modul 1,2 & 3	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	4 MAY - 7 MAY 2026	3,740.00	3,890.00
Certified Facility Management Executive (FME) - Modul 3,4 & 5	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	5 MAY - 7 MAY 2026		
Safety and Health Assessment System in Construction (SHASSIC) Assessor	1	15	ONLINE	6 MAY 2026	286.00	298.00
Certified Facility Management Executive Healthcare (FMEH) - Modul 1 & 2	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	11 MAY - 14 MAY 2026	4,080.00	4,244.00
Occupational Safety and Health Coordinator (OSHC)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	11 MAY - 13 MAY 2026	865.00	900.00
Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM) - Modul 2,5 & 6	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	11 MAY - 14 MAY 2026		
Certified Construction Site Supervisor (CSS) - Modul 1,2 & 3	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	18 MAY - 20 MAY 2026	4,080.00	4,244.00
Certified Construction Project Manager (CCPM) - Modul 4,5 & 6	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	18 MAY - 21 MAY 2026		
Certified Facility Management Manager Healthcare (FMMH) - Modul 3,4 & 5	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	19 MAY - 21 MAY 2026		

JUNE 2026

PROGRAM	NO OF DAYS	CCD REF NUMBER	MEDIUM / LOCATION	DATE	COURSE FEE - SELF PAY (Inclusive 8% SST)	COURSE FEE (HRDC - Inclusive Of 8% SST)
Safety & Health Officer (SHO)	22	25	KUALA LUMPUR	2 JUN - 20 JUL 2026	4,100.00	4,264.00
Certified Facility Management Executive (FME) - Modul 6,7&8	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	2 JUN - 4 JUN 2026		
Certified Construction Traffic Management Officer (CTMO) - Modul 4,5 & 6	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	8 JUN - 10 JUN 2026		
Quality Assessment System in Construction (QLASSIC) Assessor Course (Level 1,2 & 3)	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	8 JUN - 10 JUN 2026	918.00	955.00
Certified Facility Management Manager (FMM) - Modul 7,8 & 9	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	9 JUN - 11 JUN 2026		
Certified Construction Site Supervisor (CSS) - Modul 4 & 5	2	25	KUALA LUMPUR	15 JUN - 16 JUN 2026		
Certified Facility Management Executive Healthcare (FMEH) - Modul 3,4 & 5	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	22 JUN - 24 JUN 2026		
Certified Construction Project Manager (CCPM) - Modul 7,8 & 9	4	25	KUALA LUMPUR	22 JUN - 25 JUN 2026		
Certified Facility Management Manager Healthcare (FMMH) - Modul 6,7 & 8	3	25	KUALA LUMPUR	29 JUN - 01 JUL 2026		